
Diocese of Charleston Schools Administrators Phone Email
BISHOP ENGLAND HIGH SCHOOL Patrick Finneran, Principal (843) 849-9599 (Ext 118) pfinneran@behs.com

BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL Christy Clarey, Administrative Assistant (843) 766-2128 (Ext 1004) cclarey@scbss.org

CARDINAL NEWMAN SCHOOL Meredith Patten, Finance Director (803) 888-1615 mpatten@cnhs.org

THE CHARLESTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL Fred McKay, Principal (843) 577-4495 fmckay@charlestoncatholic.org

CHRIST OUR KING STELLA MARIS CATHOLIC 

SCHOOL Susan Splendido, Principal (843) 884-4721 ssplendido@coksm.org 

CHRIST OUR KING STELLA MARIS CATHOLIC 

SCHOOL Stacy Crosby, Bookkeeper (843) 884-4721 scrosby@coksm.org

DIVINE REDEEMER CATHOLIC SCHOOL Tracy Roberts, Scretary/Bookkeeper (843) 553-1521 secretary@divineredeemerschool.com

HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL Sheila Durante, Principal (843) 390-4108 s.durante@sccoast.net

JOHN PAUL II CATHOLIC SCHOOL Walter Dupre, Principal (843) 645-3838 Walt.Dupre@johnpaul2school.org

NATIVITY SCHOOL Patti Dukes, Principal (843) 795-3975 pdukes@nativity-school.com

OUR LADY OF PEACE SCHOOL Bridgette Kayea, Principal (803) 279-8396 olpprincipal@comcast.net

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY SCHOOL Marianne Tully, Principal (864) 277-5350 marianne.tully@olrschool.net 

ST. ANDREW CATHOLIC SCHOOL Debbie Wilfong, Principal (843) 448-6062 dwilfong@standrewschoolmb.org

ST. ANNE CATHOLIC SCHOOL Kristi Doyle, Principal (803) 775-3632 kristidoyle@stannesumter.com

ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCHOOL Tracy Hamner, Principal (843) 662-1910 thamner@saintanthonycatholic.com

ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA CATHOLIC SCHOOL Sally Barker, Principal (864) 271-0167 sbarker@stanthonygreenvillesc.org

ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON HIGH SCHOOL Ted Hanes, Principal (843) 448-5930 tedh@ncentral.com

ST. FRANCIS CATHOLIC SCHOOL John Holstein (843) 681-6501 jholstein@sfcshhi.com

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL Lena Berard, Office Manager (803) 773-0210 secretary@divineredeemerschool.com

ST. JOHN NEUMANN CATHOLIC SCHOOL Lisa Schmidt, Administrative Assistant (803) 788-1367 lschmidt@sjncatholic.com

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH & SCHOOL 

(Anderson) Mary Ann Wheeler, Principal (864) 760-1619 (Ext 201) maryann.wheeler@sjccs.net 

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (Columbia) Donavan Yarnall, Principal (803) 254-6736  (Ext 11) dyarnall@stjosdevine.com

ST. MARTIN DE PORRES CATHOLIC  SCHOOL Sr. Roberta Fulton, SSMN, Principal (803) 254-5477 robertafulton@bellsouth.net

ST. MARY HELP OF CHRISTIANS SCHOOL Kim Mueller, Bookkeeper (803) 649-2071 kmueller@stmaryschoolaiken.com

ST. MICHAEL'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL Pamela Walters, Principal (843) 651-6795 pwalters@saintmichaelsc.com

ST. PAUL THE APOSTLE CATHOLIC SCHOOL Patti Lanthier, Principal (864) 582-6645 sptbgpaul@stpaulschoolsc.com

ST. PETER CATHOLIC SCHOOL (Beaufort) Ann Feltner, Principal (843) 522-2163 afeltner@stpeters-church.org 

ST. PETER'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL (Columbia) Kathy Preston, Principal (803) 252-8285 kpreston@stpeterscatholicschool.org

SUMMERVILLE CATHOLIC SCHOOL Cierra Wrighton, Business Manager (843) 873-9310 (Ext 101) cwrighton@summervillecatholic.org


